

23

MACT285/23

AKBAR ALI Vs. SAHIR AND ORS.

03.08.2024

Present : None for the petitioner.

Sh. Shahnawaz Akhtar, Ld. counsel for R1.

Petitioner is yet to file certified copy of chargesheet/DAR. Same be filed on or before NDOH.

Put up on 05.10.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
03.08.2024