

24

MACT285/23

AKBAR ALI Vs. SAHIR AND ORS.

05.10.2024

Present : None for the petitioner.

Respondent no. 1 in person.

Ms. Shahnawaz Akhtar, Ld. Counsel for R1

Let previous order be complied with afresh for
07.12.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
05.10.2024