

6

EXECUTION CIVIL 285/23

Krishan Kumar And Anr Vs. Mohit Kumar

25.03.2025

Present: Sh. Dharmender Chaudhary, Ld. counsel for DH.
Sh Yogesh Kumar, Ld. counsel for JD alongwith JD.

Copy of execution supplied to JD.

Vakalatnama filed on behalf of JD. Same is taken on record.

Ld. counsel for JD is seeking time for filing objections/reply to the execution.

Put up on 08.05.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
25.03.2025